UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS AFFAIRS
Office of Construction & Facilities Management

Consulting Support Service (003C5)

4251 St. NW
Washington, DC 20001

List of Staff and
Areas of Expertise Name Phone Email
Position
Chief Sat P. Gupta (202) 632-5080 sat.p.gupta@va.gov

Program Assistant

Rodger Derr

(202) 632-4844

rodger.derr@va.gov

Architecture

Dan Colagrande

(412) 751-1620

dan.colagrande@va.gov

Architecture Bob Graham (202) 632-5060 bob.graham@va.gov
Architecture Michael Koch (202) 632-5236 michael.koch3@va.gov
Boiler Plant/Steam Doug Ryan (202) 632-5519 douglas.ryan@va.gov

Claims/Scheduling

Bill Goodman

(202) 632-5051

william.goodman@va.gov

Claims/Scheduling

Mo Ghorbanpour

(202) 632-5027

mo.ghorbanpour@va.gov

Claims/Scheduling

Sekhar Datta

(202) 632-4831

sekhar.datta@va.qgov

Electrical Khim Chudasama (202) 632-4789 khim.chudasama@va.gov
Electrical Larry Lau (202) 632-5263 larry.lau@va.gov
Electrical Dat Tran (202) 632-5638 dat.m.tran@va.gov
Elevators Bill Haupt (202) 632-5117 william.haupt@va.gov
Elevators Brian Phillips (202) 632-5446 brian.phillips@va.gov
Mechanical Mahmut Nazli (202) 632-5393 mahmut.nazli@va.gov
Mechanical/HVAC Don Walden (202) 632-5661 don.walden@va.gov

Mechanical/HVAC

Asesh Raychaudhuri

(202) 632-5476

asesh.raychaudhuri@va.gov

Mechanical/Plumbing

Tom Biery

(202) 632-4716

tom.biery@va.gov

Structural

Asok Ghosh

(202) 632-5028

asok.ghosh@va.gov
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